HP23 5AA

27-28 HIGH STREET
TRING

BRASIER FREETH INCOME PRODUCING, MIXED USE INVESTMENT PROPERTY - FOR SALE FREEHOLD

GUIDE PRICE
We are instructed to seek offers, subject to contract, of
£950,000 (Nine Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) for the
benefit of the freehold interest.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
Shop and basement, with four self-contained residential

apartments to upper levels

Attractive period property in prime High Street location

Prominent corner position with return frontage